Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
TD52400223EN    page 1
July 25, 2024 3:19 PM
Top Product Features
• Available in 2', 4’, 6’, and 8’, lengths as well as continuous runs
• Suspended, recessed, surface and wall mount applications
• Wide range of direct/indirect distributions and independent up/down circuiting

July 25, 2024 3:19 PM
Corelite
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: SQ2-PH1-100D-930-D-UNV-STD-D-W-8
Domestic Preferences Series Shielding Distribution Lumen Package
Nominal (Lms/ft)
CRI/CCT Specialty Wiring
Domestic
Preferences
Series Shielding Distribution
Lumen Package
Nominal (Lms/ft)
CRI/CCT Specialty Wiring
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
SQ2=
Continua
SQ 2" Ceiling
Surface Mount
Continuous Roll
Lens
F=Frosted Continuous
Roll Lens
PP3= Perceive Prism
PW1= Perceive Waves
PR1= Perceive Ripple
PH1= Perceive Hex
Discreet OpticsTM
BB= Black DiscreetTM
Baffle, TIR Optic
WB=White DiscreetTM
Baffle, TIR Optic
Continuous Roll Lens
[Blank]=Standard Lambertian
Distribution
B= Frosted Continuous
Batwing Roll Lens
A= Frosted Continuous
Asymmetric Roll Lens
Discreet OpticsTM
M=Medium, 80°
N= Narrow, 35°
050D=500 Lumens/ft Down
075D=750 Lumens/ft Down
100D=1000 Lumens/ft Down
125D=1250 Lumens/ft Down
____U=Specify
830=3000K, 80CRI
835=3500K, 80CRI
840=4000K, 80CRI
930=3000K, 90CRI
935=3500K, 90CRI
940=4000K, 90CRI
D=None (Default Dimming)
E=Emergency Circuit